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10:00am

2:00pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

Fortune

Newsweek

People

Vogue

bamboo

beech

brazilwood

cypress

Flight Times First Names Wood Magazines

10:00am

2:00pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

1. The People subscriber has the table made of beech.

2. The person whose table is made of cypress is not Layla.

3. Of the person whose table is made of cypress and Dominic, one will depart at 6:30pm and the other will depart at
2:00pm.

4. The Vogue subscriber is Nevaeh.

5. Zion will depart earlier than the Newsweek subscriber.

6. Either the person whose flight departs at 2:00pm or the person whose flight departs at 4:00pm subscribed to
Newsweek.

7. The person whose flight departs at 4:00pm didn't subscribe to Newsweek.

8. The person whose table is made of bamboo will depart later than Dominic.
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